

Schoolcraft County Road Commission

RFP # 2025-04 Aggregate Crushing

Bid Tabulation

			Northstar Crushing		Brow Crushing	
Pit	Material	Quantity (Tons)	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
Carmeuse East Quarry	22A Modified	15,000	\$5.25	\$78,750.00	-	-
	3-Inch Minus	3,000	\$5.25	\$15,750.00	-	-
Robert's Pit	23A	20,000	\$4.90	\$98,000.00	-	-
Zellar's Pit	23A	15,000	\$4.90	\$73,500.00	-	-
Lump Sum Items			Total Price		Total Price	
Mobilization			\$0.00		\$5,000.00	
Crushing			\$266,000.00		\$291,500.00	
Total Bid Price =			\$266,000.00		\$296,500.00	